

NOW ACCEPTING!! FGFOA 2024 Lifetime Achievement Award Nominations

The FGFOA is soliciting nominations for the 2024 Lifetime Achievement Award. This award, sponsored by the Florida Government Finance Officers Association, will recognize and honor a Finance Officer who has made a lasting and worthwhile contribution to the citizens of Florida through their efforts and dedication in the performance of their duties on a local level, and who has served as the FGFOA in its efforts to enhance the profession.

The deadline to submit is Friday, April 5, 2024.

Lifetime Achievement Award Memo

<u>Click here</u> to nominate someone to receive the FGFOA 2024 Lifetime Achievement Award

